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ALBRECHT, KARL.   Service Within.    Solving The Middle Management Leadership Crisis.  Business 
One Irwin, llinois,  1990.   1st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 203pp. 4to. Using an innovative new 
approach, Albrecht shows how you can mobilise your middle management team and help them refocus their 
energies. ISBN 1556233531.      Order No: 183438.      €36.00 
 
 
 
ALLEN, LOUIS A.   Management And Organization.     McGraw-Hill, New York,  1958.   1st Edition. 
Good, clean publisher's cloth copy. 353pp. 4to. Discusses the increasing importance of effective management 
with increasing growth and diversification more and more of feature of national and international business. 
Table and figure illustrated. ISBN LCC  57-13329.      Order No: 183429.      €37.00 
 
 
 
ANSHEN, MELVIN & BACH, GEORGE LELAND (EDITORS).   Management and Corporations 
1985.    A Symposium Held on the Occasion of the Tenth Anniversary of the Graduate School of Industrial 
Administration, Carnedie Institute of Technology.  McGraw-Hill, New York,  1960.   1st Edition. Good, 
cloth and board copy in an edge nicked and torn dw. 253pp. 8vo.. ISBN LCC  60-15976.      Order No: 
182766.      €45.00 
 
 
 
ANTHONY, ROBERT N.   Management Controls in Industrial Research Organizations.    Assisted by 
John S. Day.  Graduate School of Business Administration, Harvard University,  1952.   1st Edition. Good, 
clean copy in the orignal publisher's cloth. Boards blind bordered. Very minor library marks remain 
internally. 537pp. 8vo. Considers the problems in terms of administration posed by the growth of dedicated 
scientific research departments in American industry. Table and figure illustrated with a cartoon frontis.      
Order No: 183113.      €61.00 
 
 
 
APPLEY, LAWRENCE A.   Management in action.    The Art of Getting Things Done Through People.  
American Management Assoc., New York,  1956.   1st Edition. Good, clean copy in the original two-tone, 
publisher's cloth. Spine slightly dulled as with age. 382pp. 8vo. Discusses the profit motive and various other 
motives and methods.      Order No: 183404.      €31.00 
 
 
 
ASMAN, DAVID.   The Wall Street Journal on Managing.    Adding Value Through Synergy.  Currency 
Doubleday, New York,  1990.   1st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 256pp. 8vo. Argues that 
synergy, the art of adding 1 to 1 and getting three is the contemporary key to success. Ingenuity rather than 
traditional management values are the ones to favour. ISBN 0385264925.      Order No: 183206.      €28.00 
 
 
 
BATTEN, J.D.   Tough-Minded Management.     American Management Association, New York,  1963.   
fifth impression. Good, clean, green cloth copy. 188pp. 8vo. Considers the vexed question of free enterprise 
and state socialism. ISBN LCC 63-18840.      Order No: 182729.      €34.00 
 
 
 
BENNIS, WARREN.   Why Leaders Can't Lead.    The Unconscious Conspiracy Theory Continues.  
Jossey-Bass, San Francisco,  1989.   1 st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 169pp. 4to. Analysis of the 
problems and challenges facing anyone who tries to charge of any organisation and effect change. ISBN 
1555421520.      Order No: 183342.      €41.00 
 
 
 
BETHEL, LAWRENCE L.  ET AL.   Industrial Organization and Management.     McGraw-Hill, New 
York,  1945.   1st Edition, 8th impression. Good, clean copy in the original publisher's cloth. 798pp. 4to. B/w 
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photo, (folding) table and figure illustrated and complete with a comprehensive bibliography.      Order No: 
183403.      €51.00 
 
 
 
BITTEL, LESTER R.   Management By Exception.    Systematizing and Simplifying the Managerial Job. 
Foreword by H.B. Maynard.  McGraw-Hill, New York,  1964.   1st Edition. Rebound in modern cloth, fine.. 
320pp. 8vo. Table and figure illustrated and complete with a comprehensive bibliography. ISBN 64-22950.      
Order No: 183319.      €37.00 
 
 
 
BLANCHARD, KENNETH & JOHNSON, SPENCER.   The One Minute Manager.    Increase 
Productivity, Profits, and Your Own Prosperity.  William Morrow, New York,  1982.   1st Edition. Fine copy 
in an equally fine dw. 111pp. 8vo. Revolutionary management theories. ISBN 0688014291.      Order No: 
182968.      €21.00 
 
 
 
BOLLINGER, LYNN L & DAY, JOHN S.   Management of New Enterprises.    A Casebook of 
Problems on the Establishment and Operation of New Businesses.  Richard D. Irwin, Illinois,  1954.   1st 
Printing. Near fine copoy in the original publisher's blue pebbled cloth. Spine sunned. 489pp. 4to. Complete 
with an explanatory case index. Table and figure illustrated.      Order No: 182800.      €47.00 
 
 
 
BOWER, MARVIN.   The Will to Manage.    Corporate Success through Programmed Management.  
McGraw-Hill, New York,  1966.   1st Edition. Good, tight cloth copy in an edge dul;led but strong dw. 
276pp. 8vo.. ISBN LCC  66-26491.      Order No: 182685.      €33.00 
 
 
 
BOWER, MARVIN (EDITOR).   The Development of Executive Leadership.     Harvard University 
Press,  1949.   1st Editilon. Rebound in modern cloth, fine. Minor library marks remain internally. 130pp. 
8vo. Posits the central role of business leaders in the shaping of political and socio-economic trends.      
Order No: 183122.      €48.00 
 
 
 
BRANTON, NOEL.   Introduction to the Theory and Practice of Management.     The Times Review of 
Industry and Technology, London,  1960.   Special Edition. Rebound in modern cloth, fine. Minor library 
marks remain internally. 186pp. 8vo. Cover aspects such as communication, recruitment and accountability.      
Order No: 183104.      €32.00 
 
 
 
BRECH, E.F.L. (EDITORS).   The Principles And Practice Of Management.     Longman, London,  
1972.   2nd  Edition. Tight, clean navy cloth copy. Edges slightly scuffed and whitened. 1066pp. 8vo. Topics 
discussed include marketing, distribution, production, and human resources. ISBN 0582445531.      Order 
No: 182917.      €46.00 
 
 
 
BURCK, GILBERT.   The Computer Age and Its Potential for Management.    In collaboration with the 
Editors of Fortune.  Harper & Row Publishers,  1965.   1 st Edition. Fine cloth copy in an edge dulled and 
nicked dw. 148pp. 8vo. Discussion of topics such as 'On Line in Real Time' Fortress IBM and Super Human 
Intelligence. ISBN LCC 64-25148.      Order No: 182678.      €38.00 
 
 
 



Management Science; The Principles and Practice of Leadership KMANS1 

BURSK, EDWARD C.  (Editor).   Human Relations for Management.    The Newer Perspective.  
HARPER & BROTHERS, NEW YORK,  1956.   1 st Edition. Near fine cloth copy in a like if slightly age 
dulleed dw. 372pp. 8vo. Balanced and inclusive selections on HR issues from the pages of the Harvard 
Business Review. ISBN LCC  56-6441.      Order No: 182711.      €36.00 
 
 
 
BURSK, EDWARD C. & CHAPMAN, JOHN F. (EDITORS).   New Decision-Making Tools for 
Managers.    Mathematical Programing as an aid in the solving of Business Problems.  Harvard University 
Press,  1963.   1st Edition. Near fine copy rebound in modern cloth. 413pp. 4to. Covers meaningful cost, 
econometrics, and capital investment evaluation. ISBN LCC  63-11416.      Order No: 182670.      €42.00 
 
 
 
BURSK, EDWARD C. (EDITOR).   The Management Team.     Harvard University Press,  1954.   1st 
Printing. Good cloth copy in a torn dw. 221pp. 8vo. Discusses delegation, communication, measurement and 
control. ISBN LCC 55-5980.      Order No: 183092.      €34.00 
 
 
 
CORDINER, RALPH J.   New Frontiers For Professional Managers.    McKinsey Foundation Lecture 
Series.  McGraw-Hill, New York,  1956.   1 st Edition. Tight and clean cloth copy. Edges dulled a little. 
121pp. 8vo. Management strategies from the President of General Electric Company.      Order No: 182973.      
€43.00 
 
 
 
DEMING, ROBERT H.   Characteristics Of An Effective Management Control System In An 
Industrial Organization.     Graduate School of Business Administration, Harvard University,  1968.   1st 
Edition. Fine cloth copy in a like if slightly edge dulled dw. 222pp. 8vo. Based on the organisation and 
environment of an active company. ISBN LCC  68-18721.      Order No: 182718.      €45.00 
 
 
 
DUERR, CARL.   Management Kinetics.    Carl Duerr on Communications.  McGraw-Hill, New Yor,  
1971.   1st Edition. Fine copy rebound in modern cloth. Paper labeled. Very minor library marks remain 
internally. 215pp. 4to. With a case syudy on the Jensen Corporation. ISBN 070942293.      Order No: 
182638.      €51.00 
 
 
 
EWING, DAVID W.   The Managerial Mind.     Free Press Of Glencoe, New York,  1968.   1st paperback 
edition. Bright and clean with good, sharp corners. 218pp. 8vo. Stresses non-conformity, imagination, and 
creativity. ISBN LCC  64-16957.      Order No: 182714.      €18.00 
 
 
 
EYRE, E.C.   Mastering Basic Management.     Macmillan, London,  1983.   Reprint. Bright, clean, strong 
paperback copy. 266pp. 8vo. Part of the MacMillan Master Series. ISBN 0333309022.      Order No: 
183586.      €15.00 
 
 
 
FERNANDEZ, JOHN P.   Managing a Diverse Work Force.    Regaining the Competitive Edge.  
Lexington Books,  New York,  1991.   1st Edition. Very good copy in a bright and strong dw. Minor library 
marks remain. 322pp. 4to. Argues that managers' ability to get employees of different genders and racial 
backgrounds to work together effectively will be the crucial ingredient for corporate success in the future. 
ISBN 0669269034.      Order No: 182725.      €25.00 
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FOX WILLIAM MCNAIR.   The Management Process.    An Integrated Functional Approach.  Richard 
D. Irwin, Illinois,  1963.   second printing. strong, tight pebbled blue cloth copy. Gilit-titled. 446pp. 4to. 
Activity planning, organisation and control posited as the basis for management success. ISBN LCCN  63-
14232.      Order No: 183590.      €31.00 
 
 
 
FRENCH, DEREK & SAWARD, HEATHER.   Dictionary Of Management.     Pan Books, London,  
1977.   1st edition thus. Strong, edgescuffed paperback copy. 447pp. 8vo.. ISBN 0330250663.      Order No: 
183487.      €12.00 
 
 
 
FULMER, ROBERT M.   The New Management.     Macmillan Publishing Company,  1988.   4th Edition. 
Near fine copy rebound in modern cloth. Minor library marks remain internally. 595pp. 4to. Photo, table and 
figure illustrated.. ISBN 0023393602.      Order No: 182659.      €33.00 
 
 
 
GANTT, H.L.   Industrial Leadership.     Yale University Press,  1916.   1st Edition. Good, clean, tight 
copy in the original publisher's red cloth. Edges very slightly scuffed. 128pp. Cr8vo. Limited edition 
(1/1500). Address delivered in the Page Lecture series at the Sheffield Scientific School, Yale University 
1915.      Order No: 182953.      €95.00 
 
 
 
GILMORE, THOMAS NORTH.   Making a Leadership Change.    How Organizations and Leaders Can 
Handle Leadership Transitions Successfully.  Jossey-Bass, San Francisco,  1988.   1st Edition. As new in a 
fine dw. 279pp. 4to. Table and figure illustrated. ISBN 1555421148.      Order No: 183315.      €45.00 
 
 
 
GOLDENWEISER, E.A.   Monetary Management.    Committee for Economic Development Research 
Study.  McGraw-Hill, New York,  1949.   1st edition, 2nd impression. Good, clean, green cloth copy. Front 
board and spine gilt-titled. 175pp. 4to. Briefly presents the stats for US monetary management between 1914 
and 1948.      Order No: 183426.      €45.00 
 
 
 
GROVE, ANDREW S.   High Output Management.     Random House,  New York,  1983.   1st Edition. 
Good, clean copy in the original blue cloth and boards. 235pp. 8vo. Argues what he believes to be a good, 
solid managerial approach. ISBN 0394532341.      Order No: 182975.      €34.00 
 
 
 
HARTLEY, ROBERT F.   Management Mistakes.     Grid Publishing, Ohio,  1983.   1st Edition. As new 
paperback copy. 254pp. 8vo. Case studies on Gillette, A&P, Coors, Burger Chef, Montgomery Ward, and the 
Chrysler Corporation. ISBN 0882442562.      Order No: 183000.      €18.00 
 
 
 
HARVEY-JONES, JOHN.   Making It Happen.    Reflections on Leadership.  Collins, London,  1988.   
1st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 266pp. 4to. Leadership advise from the ICI saviour. ISBN 
0002176637.      Order No: 183298.      €26.00 
 
 
 
HARVEY-JONES, JOHN.   Managing to Survive.    A Guide to Management Through the 1990s.  
William Heinemann, London,  1993.   1st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 184pp. 4to. Isolates the 
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key areas manager's will be faced to make decisions in throughout the 1990s and beyond.      Order No: 
183373.      €26.00 
 
 
 
HELLER, ROBERT.   The Naked Manager.     BARRIE & JENKINS, London,  1972.   1st Edition. Fine 
copy in a like dw. 246pp. 8vo. Explodes the myths surrounding 'good management' by suggesting that the 
sole responsibility of managers is to achieve results. ISBN 021465351X.      Order No: 183440.      €28.00 
 
 
 
HELLER, ROBERT.   The Once and Future Manager.    In Association with the Partners of Berndston 
International.  Associated Business Programmes, London,  1976.   1 st Edition. Foine cloth copy in a strong 
but scuffed dw. 181pp. 8vo. Identifies the most likely changes that will influence the future manager's role 
and career. ISBN 0852270585.      Order No: 183238.      €42.00 
 
 
 
HOLDEN, P.E., FISH, L.S &SMITH, H.L.   Top-Management Organization And Control.    A 
Research Study of the Management Policies and Practices of Thirty-One Leading Industrial Corporations.  
McGraw-Hill, New York,  1951.   Seventeenth Printing. Strong, clean cloth copy. Edges and spine ends 
sunned. 257pp. 4to. Indexed and complete with folding table illustrations.      Order No: 182875.      €36.00 
 
 
 
HUNTER, GUY.   Studies in Management.     University of London Press Ltd,  1961.   1st Edition. Fine 
cloth copy in a like, if slightly edge creased dw. 158pp. 8vo. Applies a common sense understanding of 
human beings and social influences to classic management situations.      Order No: 182682.      €38.00 
 
 
 
JONES, JOHN HARVEY.   All Together Now.     Heinemann, London,  1994.   1st Edition. Fine copy in 
an equally fine dw. 211pp. 8vo. His 'indispensible' new guide to people management in the 1990s and 
beyond. ISBN 0434002283.      Order No: 183369.      €24.00 
 
 
 
KELLY, WILLIAM F.   Management through Systems and Procedures.    The Total Systems Concept.  
Wiley-Interscience, New York,  1969.   1st Edition. Good, clean publisher's cloth copy. 556pp. 4to. Systems 
and procedural dynamics and managerial improvements. ISBN 47146810x.      Order No: 183424.      €34.00 
 
 
 
KEPNER, CHARLES H. & TREGOE, BENJAMIN B.   The New Rational Manager.     Princeton 
Research Press,  1981.   1st Edition. Fine cloth copy in a like dw. 224pp. 4to. Drawing on actual case 
histories, the authors make clear exactly how managers can improve their problem solb=ving and decision 
making skills. ISBN LCC  80-84367.      Order No: 183416.      €46.00 
 
 
 
LAZARUS, HAROLD & WARREN, E. KIRBY.   The Progress of Management.    Process, Behavior, 
and Operations. A book of Readings.  Prentice-Hall, New Jersey,  1968.   1st Edition. Fine copy rebound in 
modern cloth.. 330pp. 4to.. ISBN LCC  68-12138.      Order No: 182655.      €41.00 
 
 
 
LIEBERMAN, ERNEST D.   Unfit To Manage.    How Mis-management Endagers America and What 
Working People Can Do About It.  McGraw-Hill Book Company,  1988.   1st Edition. Fine copy in an 
equally fine dw. 301pp. 8vo. Criticises management in general to effectively utilise available business 
resources. ISBN 0070378150.      Order No: 183013.      €28.00 
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LIGHT, H.R.   The Nature Of Management.    An Introduction to Business and Management Studies. 
Introduction by L.F. Urwick.  Pitman, London,  1968.   3rd Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 167pp. 
8vo. Covers the main functionalm areas of management; production, marketing, finance and personnel. Table 
and figure illustrated. ISBN 273401882.      Order No: 182679.      €31.00 
 
 
 
LIKERT, RENSIS.   New Patterns of Management.     McGraw-Hill, New Yor,  1961.   International 
Student Edition. Nrear fine paperback copy, slightly edge dulled. 279pp. 8vo. Concentrates on new trends in 
HR management. ISBN LCC  61-13167.      Order No: 183073.      €15.00 
 
 
 
LIKERT, RENSIS & LIKERT, JANE GIBSON.   New Ways Of Managing Conflict.     McGraw- Hill, 
New York,  1976.   1st Edition. Rebound in modern cloth, fine.. 375pp. 4to. Table and figure illustrated.. 
ISBN 0070378428.      Order No: 183077.      €58.00 
 
 
 
MCCONKEY, DALE D.   No-Nonsense Delegation.     A Division of American Management Associations,  
1974.   sixth printing. Edge torn dw on good cloth. 228pp. 8vo. Demonstrated how effective delegation can 
be accomplished and what benefits derive. ISBN 0814453619.      Order No: 182982.      €32.00 
 
 
 
MCGREGOR, DOUGLAS.   The Professional Manager.    Edited by Caroline McGregor & Warren G. 
Bennis.  McGraw-Hill, New Yor,  1967.   1st Edition. Fine copy rebound in modern cloth with paper labels.. 
202pp. 8vo. Covrs managerial behaviour, organizational effectiveness, power and control, and teamwork and 
tension. ISBN LCC  67-12629.      Order No: 182665.      €45.00 
 
 
 
MERRILL, HARWOOD F (EDITOR).   Classics In Management.    Selections from the Historic 
Literature of Managenent.  American Management Assoc. Inc,  1960.   1st Edition. Fine cloth copy in a 
slightly dulled and edge nicked dw. 446pp. 4to. Includes selections from Robert Owen, Charles Babbage, 
Henry Towne, Frederick Taylor, Henry Gantt, Henry Fayol, and Mary Follett. Foreword by Lawrence 
Appley, President of the American Management Association. ISBN LCC  60-7810.      Order No: 183323.      
€48.00 
 
 
 
MILWARD, G.E.   An Approach To Management.     MacDonald & Evans, London,  1946.   1st Edition. 
Good, clean cloth copy. Spine minimally sunned. 82pp. 8vo. Discusses time-old HR and organisational 
issues. Indexed and complete with a bibliography.      Order No: 182994.      €33.00 
 
 
 
MULLINS, LAURIE J.   Management and Organisational Behaviour.     Pitman Publishing, London,  
1985.   1st Edition. As new paperback copy. 332pp. 8vo. Discusses the nature of groups, individual 
delegation, and motivation and job satisfaction. ISBN 0273019597.      Order No: 183389.      €21.00 
 
 
 
NEWMAN, JOSEPH W.   Motivation Research and Marketing Management.     Graduate School of 
Business Administration, Harvard University,  1957.   1st Edition. Strong, tight copy in the original, corner 
rubbed, dark cloth. 525pp. 8vo. Discusses the historical development of marketing concepts with selected 
specific case examples. ISBN LCC  57-14787.      Order No: 183021.      €45.00 
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NEWMAN, W.H., SUMMER, C.E. & WARREN, E.K.   The Process of Management.    Concepts, 
Behavior, and Practice.  Prentice-Hall, New Jersey,  1972.   1st Edition. Good, clean copy in the original 
publisher's cloth. 748pp. 4to. Table and figure illustrated. ISBN 0137232969.      Order No: 182929.      
€34.00 
 
 
 
NEWMAN, WILLIAM H. LOGAN, JAMES P.   Management of Expanding Enterprises.    Report of 
Round Table Discussions by Leading Business and Professional Men.  Columbia University Press,  1955.   
second printing. Near fine cloth copy in an edge nicked and dulled dw. 125pp. 8vo.. ISBN LCC  55-7927.      
Order No: 183303.      €45.00 
 
 
 
ODIORNE, GEORGE S.   How Managers Make Things Happen.     Heron Books, London,  1961.   1st 
Edition. Fine copy in a near fine, very slightly edge nicked dw. 216pp. 8vo. Discusses innovation, initiative, 
authority, competency, and discipline as essential management qualities.      Order No: 183411.      €36.00 
 
 
 
O'TOOLE, JAMES.   Vanguard Management.    Redesigning the Corporate Future. A special edition 
prepared for The Presidents Association.  Doubleday, New York,  1985.   1 st Edition. Fine copy in the 
otriginal publisher's waxed cloth. Gilt titled. 418pp. 4to.. ISBN 0385198426.      Order No: 182652.      
€65.00 
 
 
 
PATERSON, T.T.   Management Theory.     Business Publications, London,  1966.   1st Edition. Fine 
cloth copy in a near fine, slightly edge nicked dw. 212pp. 8vo. Argues there is a scientific and philosophical 
theory underlying management.      Order No: 182991.      €31.00 
 
 
 
PETERS, TOM & AUSTIN, NANCY.   A Passion for Excellence.    The Leadership Difference.  Random 
House, New York,  1985.   1st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 437pp. 8vo. Highlights the methods 
and accomplishments of those who have had 'the leadership difference'.. ISBN 394544846.      Order No: 
183069.      €37.00 
 
 
 
PUCKEY, WALTER.   Organization in Business Management.    A Guide for Managers and Potential 
Managers.  Hutchinson of London,  1963.   1 st Edition. Fine cloth copy in an edge nicked but strong dw. 
320pp. 8vo..      Order No: 183360.      €38.00 
 
 
 
RANDALL, CLARENCE B.   The Folklore Of Management.    Published in Association with Dun & 
Bradstreet, Inc. an Atlantic Monthly Press Book.  Little, Brown and Company, Boston, Toronto,  1961.   1 st 
Edition. Good, clean cloth copy. Edges slightly dulled and sunned. 204pp. 8vo.. ISBN LCC  61-12818.      
Order No: 182806.      €45.00 
 
 
 
ROWAN, ROY.   The Intuitive Manager.     Little, Brown and Company, Boston,  1986.   1 st Edition. 
Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 188pp. 8vo.. ISBN 0316759740.      Order No: 183105.      €32.00 
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SCOTT, JEROME F. & LYNTON, R.P.   Three Studies in  Management.     Routledge & Kegan Paul,  
1952.   1 st Edition. Good, clean, brown cloth copy. Spine and edges sunned. 220pp. 8vo. Includes three case 
studies; Burncoal Colliery, Minetown and Acorn Hosiery Company. Table and chart illustrated.      Order 
No: 183387.      €31.00 
 
 
 
SIEFF, MARCUS.   Marcus Sieff on Management.    The Marks & Spencer Way.  Weidenfeld & 
Nicolson, London,  1990.   1st British edition. Externally a fine copy in a like dw. Minor library marks 
remain internally. 189pp. 4to. Guide to the principles and practice of successful business from the honorary 
president of Marks and Spencer. ISBN 0297810197.      Order No: 183589.      €21.00 
 
 
 
SMIGEL, LLOYD MERRITT.   Management Plus.    Leadership, Motivation & Power in the Changing 
Marketplace.  Lowell House, Los Angeles,  1994.   1st Edition. Fine copy in an equally fine dw. 264pp. 8vo. 
Posits a balance of leadership, management and common sense as the success formula for potential 
executives. ISBN 1565651596.      Order No: 183016.      €28.00 
 
 
 
SOFER, CYRIL.   Men In Mid-Career.    A Study of British Managers and Technical Specialists.  
Cambridge at the University Press,  1970.   1st Edition. Near fine paperback copy. 376pp. 8vo. Complete 
with an author and subject index. ISBN 521096065.      Order No: 182908.      €16.00 
 
 
 
TEAD, ORDWAY.   The Art Of Leadership.     McGraw-Hill, New York,  1935.   Twelfth Printing. 
Strong, tight, dulled cloth copy. Owner inscribed. 308pp. 8vo. One of the first publications dedicated to 
analysing what determines 'leadership'.      Order No: 183200.      €21.00 
 
 
 
TERRY, GEORGE R.   Principles Of Management.     Richard D. Irwin, Homewood, Illinois,  1977.   
Seventh edition. Fine copy in the original blue pebbled cloth. Front board and spine gilt-titled. 648pp. 4to. 
Profusely table and figure illustrated. ISBN 0256018766.      Order No: 183168.      €51.00 
 
 
 
UYTERHOEVEN, HUGO E. R. ET AL.   Strategy and Organization.    Text and Cases in General 
Management.  Richard D. Irwin, Inc., Homewod, Illinois,  1977.   Revised Edition. Good, clean copy in the 
original blue cloth. Front board and spine gilt-titled. 841pp. 4to. Profusely table and figure illustrated. ISBN 
0256019231.      Order No: 183594.      €56.00 
 
 
 
WEBB, JAMES E.   Space Age Management.    The Large Scale Approach. McKinsey Foundation Lecture 
Series.  McGraw-Hill, New York,  1969.   1st Edition. Fine brown cloth copy. 173pp. 8vo. Considers the 
general development of new ideas that resulted from the Sputnik orbit in 1957 particularly from a 
management point iof view. ISBN LCC  69-13620.      Order No: 182957.      €48.00 
 
 
 
WEBSTER, ERIC.   How To Win The Business Battle.     John Murray, London,  1964.   1st Edition. Fine 
copy in a near fine, slightly spine scuffed dw. 168pp. 8vo. Practical suggestions for business success. 
Illustrated.      Order No: 183180.      €28.00 
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WHITMORE, DENNIS A.   Work Study and Related Management Services.     Heinemann, London,  
1968.   1 st Edition. Good, clean cloth copy in a bright, tight dw. Lacks f.f.e.p. 336pp. 8vo. Consideration and 
discussion of various aspects of production management. Table and figure illustrated. ISBN 434922536.      
Order No: 183390.      €42.00 
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